THE BUSINESS STANDARD

20 March, 2023

LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

A company of LafargeHolcim and M MOLINS

Registered Office: NinaKabbo, Level-7, 227/A, Bir Uttam Mir Shawkat Sarak (Gulshan Tejgaon Link Road) Tejgaon, Dhaka 1208, Bangladesh Tel+88 02 222281002, 222286393, Fax: +88 02 222286394, Email: info.cs@lafargeholcim.com, Web: www.lafargeholcim.com.bd

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is to inform all concerned that Credit Rating Information and Services Limited (CRISL), by its letter dated March 19, 2024, has announced the Final Credit Rating of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited (the "Company") based on the Company's audited financial statements for the year ended on December 31, 2023 as well as other relevant quantitative and qualitative information up to the date of the rating declaration.

Long Term	Short Term	Outlook	Rating Date	Rating Validity
AAA	ST-1	Stable	19.03.2024	18.03.2025

For LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Kazi Mizanur Rahman Company Secretary

Dated: Dhaka, March 19, 2024



20 March, 2023

LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

A company of LafargeHolcim and M CHMELTOS

Registered Office: NinaKabbo, Level-7, 227/A, Bir Uttam Mir Shawkat Sarak (Gulshan Tejgaon Link Road) Tejgaon, Dhaka 1208, Bangladesh Tel+88 02 222281002, 222286393, Fax: +88 02 222286394, Email: info.cs@lafargeholcim.com, Web: www.lafargeholcim.com.bd

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is to inform all concerned that Credit Rating Information and Services Limited (CRISL), by its letter dated March 19, 2024, has announced the Final Credit Rating of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited (the "Company") based on the Company's audited financial statements for the year ended on December 31, 2023 as well as other relevant quantitative and qualitative information up to the date of the rating declaration.

Long Term	Short Term	Outlook	Rating Date	Rating Validity
AAA	ST-1	Stable	19.03.2024	18.03.2025

For LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Kazi Mizanur Rahman Company Secretary

S. OMM

Dated: Dhaka, March 19, 2024



















Home

প্রচহদ » LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Price Sensitive Information of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Arthosuchak Archive |১৯ মার্চ, ২০২৪ ৪:৩৭ অপরাফ



LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited





Registered Office: NinaKabbo, Level-7, 227/A, Bir Uttam Mir Shawkat Sarak (Gulshan Tejgaon Link Road) Tejgaon, Dhaka 1208, Bangladesh Tel+88 02 222281002, 222286393, Fax: +88 02 222286394, Email: info.cs@lafargeholcim.com, Web: www.lafargeholcim.com.bd

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is to inform all concerned that Credit Rating Information and Services Limited (CRISL), by its letter dated March 19, 2024, has announced the Final Credit Rating of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited (the "Company") based on the Company's audited financial statements for the year ended on December 31, 2023 as well as other relevant quantitative and qualitative information up to the date of the rating declaration.

Long Term	Short Term	Outlook	Rating Date	Rating Validity
AAA	ST-1	Stable	19.03.2024	18.03.2025

For LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited



Kazi Mizanur Rahman Company Secretary





ট্যাগঃ











Sort by Oldest #

0

Add a comment...



এই বিভাগের আরো

Price Sensitive Information of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Q3 Un-audited Financial Statements of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Disclosure Under Regulation No. 2(1)(L) and 33 of DSE & CSE (Listing) Regulations, 2023 of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Q2 Consolidated Financial Statements 2023 (Un-Audited) of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Information to the Shareholders Regarding Submission of Annual Report 2022 of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Price Sensitive Information of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Price Sensitive Information of LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited

Q3 Consolidated Financial Statements 2022 (Un-audited) LafargeHolcim Bangladesh Limited